
Contributing Authors

Richard G. Anderson
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis
richard.g.anderson@stls.frb.org

Carlos Hamilton Araujo
Central Bank of Brazil
carlos.araujo@bcb.gov.br

Robert W. Arnold
Congressional Budget Office
bob.arnold@cbo.gov

Russell Barnett
Bank of Canada
rbarnett@bankofcanada.ca 

Susanto Basu
Boston College
susanto.basu@bc.edu

Arne Bigsten
Gothenburg University 
arne.bigsten@economics.gu.se

James Bullard
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis
james.b.bullard@stls.frb.org

Christophe Cahn
Paris School of Economics
christophe.cahn@pse.ens.fr

Dean Croushore
University of Richmond
dcrousho@richmond.edu

Jon Faust
Johns Hopkins University
faustj@jhu.edu

John G. Fernald
Federal Reserve Bank of San Francisco
john.fernald@sf.frb.org

Charles S. Gascon
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis
charles.s.gascon@stls.frb.org

Seppo Honkapohja 
Board of the Bank of Finland
seppo.honkapohja@bof.fi

Angang Hu
Tsinghua University
anganghu@mail.tsinghua.edu.cn

Sharon Kozicki
Bank of Canada
skozicki@bankofcanada.ca

Rodolfo E. Manuelli 
Washington University in St. Louis
manuelli@artsci.wustl.edu

Kenneth J. Matheny
Macroeconomic Advisers
matheny@macroadvisers.com

Christopher Petrinec
Bank of Canada
cpetrinec@bankofcanada.ca

Arthur Saint-Guilhem
European Central Bank
arthur.saint-guilhem@ecb.int

Gregor W. Smith
Queen’s University
smithgw@econ.queensu.ca

Ellis W. Tallman
Oberlin College
etallman@oberlin.edu

Robert J. Tetlow
Federal Reserve Board
robert.j.tetlow@frb.gov

Jinghai Zheng
Gothenburg University 
Jinghai.Zheng@economics.gu.se

Xiaodong Zhu
University of Toronto
xzhu@chass.utoronto.ca

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF ST. LOUIS REVIEW JULY/AUGUST 2009 i i i


